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OVERVIEW AIRLINES
gluten-
Airline free routes Additional costs order order by Contact information
menu
48h before
Adrfa Airways yes all flights - travel agency http://www.adris.ci
departure
ly t tlanci 24h befi
Aer Lingus yes ohr r.ansa ARG - S Phone or email http "'www .aerlingus,com
flights departure
flights longer th 48h bef
Air Berlin yes E ol - bk Phone http://www.airberlin.com
4h departure
48h before
Air Canada yes all flights - Phone, email or fax http://vrww aircanada.com
departure
flights longer than 48h before
Air France yes igh g - or Phone http://www.airfrance.de
2h departure
. ’ 48h before Phone or travel :
Air Malta yes all flights - http:/fwww.airmalta.com
departure agency
96h bef
Air New Zealand yes only international - s Phone hirp:/www.airnew zealand.de
departure —
72h before
Air Transat yes all flights - Phone or email http://www airtransat.de
departure — o
48h bef
Air Via Bulgarian Airways yes all flights - ol Phone, email or fax http://www.air-via com
departure R
4Bh before
Avianca yes all flights - Phone hrep:/fwww.avianca com
departure
some short
) o distance flights and 24h before Phone or travel .
Austrian Airlines yes - - http://www.sustrian.com
all long-distance departure agency
flights
ly long-dist 24h bef
British Airways yes Gt On_g SHnee - SOrE Phone http:/fwww.britishairways.com
flights departure
short trip: 7,00 €
iddle distance:
_ middle dis 48h before
Condor / Thomas Cook yes all flights 10,00 € - Phone, email or fax http/fwww.condor com
eparture
long-distance: P
15,00 €
ly long-distance 24h before
Continental Airlines yes o O.g I - Website httg /fenaew cuntinental.com
flights departure
48h bef hetpi/www, cyprusair.co
Cyprus Airways yes all flights . efore Reservierungsbiiro R
departure
48h before Phone, emalil,
Emirat es all flights - http://www 2mirates.d
mirates h g departure website or fax & =
ly long-dista 24h bef
Etihad Airways yes o Or_Ig ISESHER - ore Phone or Amadeus|  htto//www.etihadairways.com
flights departure
L only international 48h before : brepuwww.finnair.com
Finnair yes . - Phone or website
flights departure
96h before
Hamburg Airways yes all flights 7.00 € website piffwww.hamburgairways.com
departure
24h befor
yespan Airlines yes all flights - € Phone http://www.yesl.co.
departure
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only inter- 36h before Ph r bei der
KLM - Royal Dutch Airlines | yes IR “ one o Bittp:/fwww.kim.de
continental flights departure Buchung SR
only long-distance 12h before
LOT Polish Airlines yes ’ .g 0 - website http://www.lot.com
flights departure
all flights which last
e 24h before
longer than 210
- departure, when
Lufthansa yes - travelling as a Phone http://www.ltifthansa.com
economy class and
) ) group 4Bh before
75 minutes in
departure
business class
48h before
Malaysia Airlines es all flights - Phone or fax htep:/ fwwew.malaysiaairlines com
g 4 g departure i . I —
Middle East Airlines yes all flights - bei der Buchung when booking hitp:/fww.mea.cor.lb
i 24h before .
Olympic Airways yes all flights - Phone, email or fax www clymp cair.con:
departure
international and 24h before . http://www gantas.com
Qanas yes i ! - Fax or mail
within Australia departure
24h bef
Qatar Airways yes all flights - slore Phone, email or fax hipy/lweww qatarairways. com
departure
24h before Ph travel
Royal jordanian yes all flights - one ortra http://www.ryes.com
departure agency
ly long-dista 24h befi
SAS Scandinavian Airlines yes onY _g e - ol Phone httpy/fwww flys
flights departure
48h before Phone, f;
Singapore Airfines yes all flights - e ax o http //www singeporeair com
departure website
. 48h before
SN Brussels Airline yes only special flights - Phone or email http:/fwww flyso.de
departure
72h before
South African Airways yes all flights - Phone http://fwww [lysaa.com
departure
24h bef
Thai Airways yes all flights - clore Phone, fax or email http://www.thai airways.de
departure
TUfly yes all flights - - website http://www.tuifly.com
i 72h before i e
Tunis Air yes all fiights - Phone, fax or email http:/funvew tunisair.com
departure
24h bef http:/fweww turkishairlines.de
Turkish Airlines yes all flights 5 erore Phone i
departure
only transatlantic 24h befq
US Airways yes yian - ore Phone http://www.usairways com
flights departure
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